Ideal Measurement Solution for
Optical Devices and Optical Transmission Systems
■ A broad lineup of measurement modules
Light sources, Tunable laser sources, Optical power meters, Optical attenuators, Optical switches, etc.
■ Macro programming Function
Convenient solution for automated measurements eliminating need for an external PC controller.
■ Remote interfaces : GP-IB, Ethernet, and USB
■ Hot-swappable modules

Bulletin AQ2200-20EN 9th Edition
There are some revisions in this brochure. Please be aware of the changes below.
1. Ordering information (page 11)
 Accessories
On the brochure:
Model Product Name Descriptions
810518926 AQ2200-901 blank panel 1 slot size
810518909-FCC AQ9335C (FC) connector adapter For optical sensors (A light shielding cap is not included)
810518910-SCC AQ9335C (SC) connector adapter For optical sensors (A light shielding cap is not included)
M3407JD AQ9335C (LC) connector adapter For optical sensors
M3407JE AQ9335C (MU) connector adapter For optical sensors
810518912-FCC Light shielding cap (FC) For FC connector
810518913-SCC Light shielding cap (SC) For SC connector
Revision:
Model Product Name Descriptions
AQ2200901 AQ2200-901 Blank Panel 1 slot size
AQ9335C-FCC AQ9335C Connector Adapter FC connector, for optical sensors (A light shielding cap is not included) *1
AQ9335C-SCC AQ9335C Connector Adapter SC connector, for optical sensors (A light shielding cap is not included) *1
AQ9335C-LCC AQ9335C Connector Adapter LC connector, for optical sensors (With a dust protection cap)
AQ9335C-MUC AQ9335C Connector Adapter MU connector, for optical sensors (With a dust protection cap)
M3407HA Light shielding cap (FC) For FC connector
M3407HB Light shielding cap (SC) For SC connector
*1 When executes the ZERO-SET of optical sensors, use a light shielding cap (option).
 RS19-AQ2200-20EN-09